
Demetra Servos
Everleigh Humphreys

Kiley Dames
Cali Cabrera

Natasha Bardekoff
Alex Bliss

Taylor Ingallinera
Hally Perez

Melany Montoto
Mariana Mathes
Anailiz Alverio
Corice Hardesty
Mia Reyes Reyes
Zaira Toledo-Salhi

Ullery Riles
Ava Sposaro

Naomi Cherubin
Olivia Couvertier
Kalena Velazquez

Tori Lindsey
Cecilia Kaye
Kayla Deng

Vika Barnett
Brinlee McCabe

Lexi Perritt
Penelope Miret
Leah Zaboukos

Valentina Imperiale
Olivia Moser
Gradie Parker
Carolina Cruz

Aly Ribot
Lennon Edson
Brianna Hirsch
Alani Palmer

Jasmine Shoffner
Leah Garciga
Kaitlyn Shea

Angelina Fuentes
Kendal Larue

Monica Braithwaite
Briana Escamilla

Mia Bardelli
Cayden Hilliard

Stella Martin
Arianna Molina

Tiara Aranda
Jenny Zombori

Lola Harris
Naomi Zizi

Aurelia Salisbury
Shaliah Salmon

Hanna Sultz
Amanda Vidi

Demetra Servos
Delilah McDaniels

Nyla Acker
Mikailah Woon

Ryleigh Marshall
Alyssa Lees

Madison Manton
Anna Ryder
Hally Perez

Elle Cherniawski
Mariana Mathes
Corice Hardesty

Ava Alvarez
Aspen Cloud

Theodora Servos
Mia Renda

Aaliyah Whyte
Isabela Craveiro

Jorja Monks
Brynn Mahoney
Victoria Scarton

Alice Mahieu

Alexa Anderson
Olivia Whetstone

Maggie Coyle
Penelope Miret
Grace McCabe

Anna Mendes Amorim
Sienna Gevero
Gradie Parker

Aiylauna Gordon
Leah Foor

Keaton Hernandez
Brianna Hirsch

Lauren Williams
Lauren Davis
Yuna Kang

Melanie Piotrowicz
Angelina Fuentes

Kendal Larue
Sophia Galvez

Ava Craft
Ariana McCabe
CC St. Hilaire

Addison DeJoseph
Allie Gainey

Stella Mayfield
Kinley Johnson

Mia Brisley
Emma Corley
Hanna Sultz

Keaton Schooley

Demetra Servos
Everleigh Humphreys

Cali Cabrera
Manuela Borges Cardoso

Alex Bliss
Madison Manton

Dionisia Karantzalis
Elle Cherniawski
Mariana Mathes
Corice Hardesty

Sara Arnau
Zaira Toledo-Salhi

Aspen Cloud
Theodora Servos
Skylee Harbinson

Maria Isabella Solano
Anna Firth

Sofia Johnson
Tori Lindsey

Hanna Migliaccio
Lola Stanley

Scarlett Pass
Donatella Santopietro

Violet Sinar
Cynthia Gutierrez

Thea White
Erika Banegas
Olivia Moser

Micaela Noya Quintana
Aiylauna Gordon

Ava Labonte
Sophia Perez

Brianna Hirsch
Sawyer Hutwelker
Aubrey Stepanek

Alexa Marois
Ella Mansfield

Angelina Fuentes
Nicole Panepinto

Sophia Juren
Isabella Fontaine

Jenna Kelly
Ali Piwowar

CC St. Hilaire
Arianna Molina
Keira Simpson

Mila Gomes
Christiana O’Brien

Kinley Johnson
Naomi Zizi

Reese Kasper
Aurelia Salisbury

Isabella Cardenas Orosco
Olivia Bonamino

Demetra Servos
Everleigh Humphreys

Cali Cabrera
Natasha Bardekoff

Alex Bliss
Madison Manton

Hally Perez
Gigi Mennie

Mariana Mathes
Corice Hardesty

Sara Arnau
Zaira Toledo-Salhi
Theodora Servos

Ava Sposaro
Grace Fox

Olivia Couvertier
Emily Stone
Tori Lindsey
Cecilia Kaye
Lola Stanley

Vika Barnett 
Brinlee McCabe

Lexi Perritt
Penelope Miret
Grace McCabe

Valentina Imperiale
Olivia Moser
Gradie Parker

Aiylauna Gordon
Leah Foor

Mila Sandoval
Brianna Hirsch

Lauren Williams
Aubrey Stepanek

Yuna Kang
Kaitlyn Shea

Angelina Fuentes
Kendal Larue

Monica Braithwaite
Jenna Kelly
Ali Piwowar

Natalya Kittle
Hearten Hanks

Madeline Gordy
Julie Borges

Kinley Johnson
Naomi Zizi

Aurelia Salisbury
Hanna Sultz

Keaton Schooley
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Demetra Servos

Everleigh Humphreys
Cali Cabrera

Natasha Bardekoff
Daniella Bagdasarov

Emma Edmonds
Hally Perez

Melany Montoto
Mariana Mathes
Corice Hardesty

Liliana Allen
Zaira Toledo-Salhi

Khloe Horta
Theodora Servos

Ava Sposaro
Grace Fox

Peyton Hicks
Sofia Johnson

Brynn Mahoney
Cecilia Kaye
Lola Stanley

Vika Barnett
Brinlee McCabe

Violet Sinar
Cynthia Gutierrez
Linley Buendel
Mia McEwan

Valentina Imperiale
Olivia Moser

Micaela Noya Quintana
Sloane Brockway
Phoenix Santos

Aly Ribot
Bella Perkins

Mila Sandoval
Brianna Hirsch

Sawyer Hutwelker
Aubrey Stepanek

Yuna Kang
Brooke Ryan

Angelina Fuentes
Sophia Horvath

Isabella Fontaine
Journey Jennings

Ali Piwowar
Ellie St. Hilaire
Hearten Hanks
Arianna Molina

Mila Gomes
Jayla Turner
Julie Borges

Kennedy Rice
Naomi Zizi

Kayla Massary
Delaney McBride
Allison Stafford

Vault Bars Beam Floor all around
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2024 Gymnastics 
state champions of florida

levels 6 -7
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